Bread with tapenade
Lightly salted peanuts
Greew ttallan olives

puteh cheese with wustard
Truffle sausage with pickle

Tovtilla chips with guacanmole

Mixed snacks

Swnacks

4 Deep fried ragout mentballs (&) 4,2

1 Chicken wings (&) &

4 Deep fried cheese sticks (&) 5

2,8  Goats cheese crogquettes (&) &5

& crispy prawns (&) 4,8

4 Yakitorl skewers (&) F8
vegetarian spring rolls (&) &

Fried ragout meatballs- Deep fried cheese sticks- Crispy prawns- Yakitorl skewers

Swmall(g)
g

medium (16)
15

Awntipasti (cold)

Bread with tapenade, olives, truffle sausage, mozzarella, artisjok
prawns in garlic oil, grilled vegetables (zucchind, egg-plant, red pepper)

85

large (24)

22

Cocletails

Kentucky Mule
Bullelt bourbon, gingerbeer, Lime § mint

Tequila § glnger ale

Ginger ale 5 lemon

Balon 43
Licor 43, Limon § pellegrine

Bloody Mary

The best hangover cure
catpirinha

Brazil's finest

Mojito
The classic from Cuba

Scroppline
vodka, prosecco § lemon Lee cream

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda and an orange part

85

g5

85

85

g5

6,5

ain § Tonles
Monkey47 § Fever-Tree

Complex gin with many faces

ginsul § 1724

Fresh, tntens and stmple

gln Mare § 1724
Swmooth ano easy. A real treat

Hewdrick's § Fever-Tree

The one with cucumber

Hermit § Fever-Tree
Stmpel, rich and tasteful

BobbY's § Fever-Tree
Bast meets west. duteh glory

Bombay sSapphire § tonic
complex and full of flavour

Tanqueray § tonle
London dry. Clear and fresh

11,5

11,5

10,5

10

10

85

78



